
"Best Law Firms" Rankings 

ALL TIER REPORT 
Thompson Coburn LLP 

"Best Law Firms" (2017 Edition) 

National Tier 1 

Admiralty & Maritime Law  

Copyright Law  

Corporate Law  

Employee Benefits (ERISA) Law  

Employment Law - Management  

Labor Law - Management  

Litigation - Bankruptcy  

Railroad Law  

Securities / Capital Markets Law  

Technology Law  

Trusts & Estates Law  

National Tier 2 

Commercial Litigation  

Environmental Law  

Financial Services Regulation Law  

Health Care Law  

Land Use & Zoning Law  

Litigation - ERISA  

Mergers & Acquisitions Law  

Public Finance Law  

Trademark Law  

National Tier 3 

Antitrust Law  

Banking and Finance Law  

Bankruptcy and Creditor Debtor Rights / Insolvency and Reorganization Law  

Construction Law  

Equipment Finance Law  

Information Technology Law  

Litigation - Environmental  

Litigation - Intellectual Property  

Litigation - Labor & Employment  

Litigation - Tax  

Mass Tort Litigation / Class Actions - Defendants  

Securities Regulation  

Tax Law  

Venture Capital Law  

Metropolitan Tier 1 

Chicago 

Employee Benefits (ERISA) Law  

Government Relations Practice  

Trusts & Estates Law  
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Los Angeles 

Employment Law - Management  

Insurance Law  

St. Louis 

Antitrust Law  

Banking and Finance Law  

Bankruptcy and Creditor Debtor Rights / Insolvency and Reorganization Law  

Commercial Litigation  

Construction Law  

Copyright Law  

Corporate Compliance Law  

Corporate Governance Law  

Corporate Law  

Criminal Defense: White-Collar  

Employee Benefits (ERISA) Law  

Employment Law - Management  

Environmental Law  

Equipment Finance Law  

Financial Services Regulation Law  

Government Relations Practice  

Health Care Law  

Immigration Law  

Information Technology Law  

Labor Law - Management  

Litigation - Banking & Finance  

Litigation - Bankruptcy  

Litigation - Environmental  

Litigation - ERISA  

Litigation - Intellectual Property  

Litigation - Labor & Employment  

Litigation - Patent  

Litigation - Securities  

Litigation - Tax  

Litigation - Trusts & Estates  

Mass Tort Litigation / Class Actions - Defendants  

Media Law  

Mergers & Acquisitions Law  

Non-Profit/Charities Law  

Patent Law  

Personal Injury Litigation - Defendants  

Product Liability Litigation - Defendants  

Public Finance Law  

Railroad Law  

Real Estate Law  

Securities / Capital Markets Law  

Securities Regulation  

Tax Law  

Technology Law  

Trademark Law  

Trusts & Estates Law  

Venture Capital Law  

Washington DC 
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Admiralty & Maritime Law  

Copyright Law  

Corporate Law  

Litigation - Bankruptcy  

Securities / Capital Markets Law  

Technology Law  

Metropolitan Tier 2 

Chicago 

Commercial Litigation  

Environmental Law  

Health Care Law  

Labor Law - Management  

St. Louis 

Admiralty & Maritime Law  

Advertising Law  

Eminent Domain and Condemnation Law  

First Amendment Law  

Land Use & Zoning Law  

Metropolitan Tier 3 

Chicago 

Corporate Law  

Employment Law - Management  

Land Use & Zoning Law  

Litigation - Bankruptcy  

Litigation - Intellectual Property  

Los Angeles 

Labor Law - Management  

St. Louis 

Appellate Practice  

Closely Held Companies and Family Businesses Law  

Litigation - First Amendment  

Washington DC 

Energy Law  

Mergers & Acquisitions Law  
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